CNV_M1_HG19 3 111243533 111248533 JPT

H CNO m CN1

]I 5 O O R (23355
IRt
[N L
Natsoss
NAisoE
NAtsoTS
o
e

NA18985 mmm—

NAJBQSD

NAL8940
el ——— L PR
NA19079 NA18959
NAzo0S0 IAL90T7
NA189B1 NAL
NALEO76
NA1B947

9076
NA18971
NA18956
NA18945

I- Ll = NATBo%

Naiooss

NA18941
NAsta —

19003
218953
A18941

g1 B L LT IR U
o7y
rs—— T 7T

NA19012

e —— ||| [ [ N

NA18959  mmmmms
NA19002

Digono m
Naioo1z

NA18070
AL9(

084
19067
210058
18999
18086
18951
18048

El--_---_

719076
A19064

19002
18085
18971
718964
18956
218952
A1805
18942
210085
18944
719085
19084
719083
19082
19074
419060
19057
219007
18990

IA18981
NA19007
NA18964

T T

NA18990
e
o
e
e
e
s
i
e
o
_ NA18985
st
_—---_-l || —— R
NA19058

it
i
it
e
T T
NA18986
—- T
e
NA18988
s
o
i

i

— NAL8944

NAL9059
_E_--—-. L —— e
NALB949
NALES47

NA18940
— NA19074
— NA19067

— NAL8971

NA18983
e wasorr
hieoes Naigort
NATS91 " I NAL900D s
aasare B B S 4353
HAso072 g M1 AN 1 RO [ SR e
NA19083 NAlSUGO
s
s,
ihieond
ieoer
Nadmez
s 40
NA19062
wssose
Whisoee
hieoes wnioore
hieoes e
e e
NA18989 mE— 8¢
NA19050 11 N800 1 SO O 0 AR Naigors
ioos7 e
wzsons ez
Nadeoes Ratzets
ieoeo s
R [
NAtgosE NA19005 NA19000
» v
MAAto000 NA19004
= E— I
per—— N1 Tl i T 0] 10T A Natageo
Atooss NAlaoss
Alyes e
ooe? Nalooee
hiooes ieeez
0 Natseio
o s
Aioors e
Al R
Asoss NAisogo
] Natzen
piooeo et
At Ntz
» X
Aloors — NAL063
158 i | e e
Aiooes JIimm | A T N A O R e 0205
i — Na20575
pioose wto0se
A Wisoee
oooo alooes
hiooez e
] Natpeee
isons LK) M 11 O T wsesrs
N I 0 A LI [

NA18944

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




